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Dear Parents, Carers and Children 
 
An unplanned mini-newsletter this week with some exciting half-term news and other advance information… 
 
New Playground Equipment! 
As part of our plans for the development of our outdoor learning curriculum, we are having three key pieces 
of equipment installed at the Brockham and Leigh sites over half term. In addition, all staff are attending our 
INSET Day on 19th February when instructors from High Ashurst will be leading our own outdoor learning training 
day. Look out for more information (plus photos) in our Newsletter after half term. 
 
Cake Sale Invitation 
Honey 5BM would like to invite you to a cake sale she is holding during a coffee morning at the church she 
attends. Her aim is to raise money for the charity ‘Toilet Twinning’: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Book Character Fancy Dress Day 
To celebrate World Book Day this year – on Thursday 1st March – we will be holding a book character FANCY 
DRESS, so time to start thinking about your favourite book character and planning your costume for the day! 

 

Term: SPRING 2018 Issue No: 11 Date: 9th February 

 

Always remember to check the updated Diary Dates on the following page 
 

(Note: dates in italics have been added or changed/updated this week) 
 
 
 

 
Yours sincerely 

 

Finally 

 

Have a happy half-term… 

 
Be the best you can be, every day 

 

Honey’s Cake Sale 
 

Thursday 15th February 
 

10.00-12.00 
 

Dorking URC, West Street, Dorking 
 

 
In aid of: 
https://www.toilettwinning.org/ 
 

https://www.toilettwinning.org/


 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Spring Term 2018 
 

w/c Mon 12th Feb HALF TERM WEEK 

Mon 19th Feb INSET 3 of 5 

Tues 20th Feb  NDPS swimming begins 

Thurs 1st Mar Book Character Fancy Dress for World Book Day 

Fri 2nd Mar Class Assembly – 5BM 

Fri 9th Mar Class Assembly – 3T 

Fri 16th Mar Class Assembly – 6J 

Fri 16th Mar FONDS Bingo – details to follow 

w/c Mon 19th Mar Last week of NDPS Clubs 

Mon 19th Mar In-house Swimming Gala for Years 3-6 

Fri 23rd Mar Sports Relief 

Fri 23rd Mar Class Assembly - Ladybirds 

Wed 28th Mar Gold Star Assembly Leigh (by invitation) 

Thurs 29th Mar Gold Star Assembly Brockham (by invitation) 

Thurs 29th Mar                                                             Last Day of Term         Early Closure:  R/KS1 - 1pm 
                                                                                                                              KS2 - 1.15pm 

 
 

 
Summer Term 2018 

 

Mon 16th Apr First Day of Term 

Mon 23rd Apr KS2 Concert at Dorking Halls 7pm 

w/c 30th Apr NDPS Clubs commence 

Thurs 24th May Maypole Day – all children at Brockham for the whole day 

Thurs 24th May Maypole Dancing on the Green 1.30pm – families and friends all invited 

Fri 25th May INSET 4 of 5 

w/c Mon 28th May HALF TERM WEEK 

Fri 8th Jun Class Assembly – Butterflies  

Thurs 14th Jun Class Assembly – Beetles 

Fri 15th Jun Class Assembly – 3WM 

Tues 19th Jun KS2 Sports Day 

Thurs 21st Jun KS1 Sports Day (incl. Year R) 

Fri 22nd Jun Class Assembly – 3T 

Fri 29th Jun Class Assembly - Dragonflies 

w/c Mon 2nd Jul Last week of NDPS Clubs 

Tues 3rd Jul Whole School Induction Day 

Fri 6th Jul Year 6 PGL Assembly 

Fri 13th Jul Year 5 Hampton Court Assembly 

Wed 18th Jul Gold Star Assembly Leigh (by invitation) 

Thurs 19th Jul Gold Star Assembly Brockham (by invitation) 

Thurs 19th Jul Year 6 Leavers’ Disco 

Fri 20th Jul Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 

Fri 20th Jul                                                           Children’s last day       Early Closure:  R/KS1 - 1pm 
                                                                                                                              KS2 - 1.15pm 

Mon 23rd Jul INSET 5 of 5 

 
 
 
 

Term and Holiday Dates 2017/2018 
....are available on Surrey County Council website https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/schools/school-term-

dates/add-school-term-dates-to-your-phone-or-calendar  
INSET DAYS: 1st) 04/09/2017; 2nd) 20/10/2017; 3rd) 19/02/2018; 4th) 25/05/2018; 5th) 23/07/2018 

 

 
Term and Holiday Dates 2018/2019 

....are available on Surrey County Council website https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/schools/school-term-
dates/add-school-term-dates-to-your-phone-or-calendar 
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